22/09
29/09
13/10
27/10
Zon 28/10
17/11
15/12

22/12
19/01
26/01
09/02
16/02
09/03
16/03
23/03
Zon 07/04

VOLLEYBALCLUB MERKSPLAS 2001-2002

Kaender Jongens C (regionaal BK)

18.15
17.30
15.30
17.30
16.00
17.30
15.30

17.30
13.00
17.30
14.15
17.30
17.30
14.30
17.30
11.00

Mavoc — Merksplas
Merksplas — Balvoc
Berlaar — Merksplas
Merksplas — Kasterlee
Heidesmash — Merksplas
Merksplas — Gelvoc
Wiekevorst — Merksplas

Merksplas — Berlaar
Balvoc — Merksplas
Merksplas — Mavoc
Kasterlee — Merksplas
Merksplas — Heidesmash
Merksplas — Bouchoutse
Gelvoc — Merksplas
Merksplas — Wiekevorst
Bouchoutse - Merksplas



